Profit and Loss
Mythic Table

Date Range: Oct 01, 2021 to Oct 31, 2021

ACCOUNTS

Income

Direct Public Support - Individual Contributions

Uncategorized Income

Total Income

Total Cost of Goods Sold

Gross Profit
As a percentage of Total Income

Operating Expenses
Accounting Fees
Cloud

Contract Services
Email

Total Operating Expenses

Net Profit
As a percentage of Total Income

Profit and Loss - Mythic Table
Date Range: Oct 01, 2021 to Oct 31, 2021

Oct 01, 2021
to Oct 31, 2021

$674.78
$442.50

$1,117.28

$0.00

$1,117.28
100.00%

$20.00
$661.25
$524.25
$61.84

$1,267.34

-$150.06
-13.43%
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