Profit and Loss

Mythic Table

Date Range: Oct 01, 2021 to Oct 31, 2021

ACCOUNTS	Oct 01, 2021 to Oct 31, 2021
Income	
Direct Public Support – Individual Contributions	\$674.78
Uncategorized Income	\$442.50
Total Income	\$1,117.28
Total Cost of Goods Sold	\$0.00
Gross Profit As a percentage of Total Income	\$1,117.28 100.00%
Operating Expenses	
Accounting Fees	\$20.00
Cloud	\$661.25
Contract Services	\$524.25
Email	\$61.84
Total Operating Expenses	\$1,267.34
Net Profit	-\$150.06

As a percentage of Total Income

-13.43%